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Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT A/c    Centre
Nominal Ledger Analysis 

£ Amount   Transaction Details
01/03/2023 ANGUS NEWALL BACS 15.96 15.964003 105 EXPENSES (STATIONERY)
01/03/2023 WADHURST FLOWERS BACS 60.00 60.001010 105 ELECTRICITY FOR XMAS LIGHTS
01/03/2023 WADHURST INDIAN BRASSERIE BACS 60.00 60.004052 105 ELECTRICITY FOR XMAS LIGHTS
01/03/2023 JEMPSONS BACS 60.00 60.004052 105 ELECTRICITY FOR XMAS LIGHTS
01/03/2023 BURNETTS BACS 60.00 60.004052 105 ELECTRICITY FOR XMAS LIGHTS
01/03/2023 S GADD BACS 210.10 210.104030 106 EXPENSES
01/03/2023 BRIOXAP BACS 1,186.74 197.79 988.954052 105 LITTER BIN FOR BUS SHELTER

350 -988.95 LITTER BIN FOR BUS SHELTER
6000 105 988.95 LITTER BIN FOR BUS SHELTER

01/03/2023 CLAUDINE FELTHAM BACS 2,656.64 26.004003 105 SALARY, HOA, OT, BONUS
4000 105 2,630.64 SALARY, HOA, OT, BONUS

01/03/2023 R NEWALL BACS 726.88 726.884103 100 CARETAKER SALARY
01/03/2023 WADHUST FLOWERS BACS -60.00 -60.001010 105 INCORRECT RBS CODE
01/03/2023 WADHURST FLOWERS BACS 60.00 60.004052 105 ELECTRICITY FOR XMAS LIGHTS
01/03/2023 LIGHTING AND ILLUMINATION BACS 936.00 156.00 780.004052 105 ADDITIONAL XMAS LIGHTS
01/03/2023 COREX ENTERPRISES BACS 71.94 11.99 59.954105 100 MATERIALS FOR CARETAKER
01/03/2023 Europlants Ltd BACS 69.24 11.54 57.704304 104 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE
01/03/2023 BERRY & LAMBERTS BACS 261.00 43.50 217.504022 105 ACV LEGAL ADVICE
01/03/2023 HIGH WEALD HERITAGE LTD BACS 2,170.54 361.76 1,489.324241 102 LENGTHSMAN SERVICE

4241 102 319.46 MATERIALS FOR LENGTHSMAN SERVI
01/03/2023 HMRC BACS 4,464.62 4,464.624002 105 PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
01/03/2023 East Sussex County Council BACS 16,442.41 2,740.40 13,702.014250 103 STREET LIGHTS MAINT & ELEC
01/03/2023 COMMUNITY HEARTBEAT TRUST BACS 100.00 100.004052 105 SEMINAR TRAINING
01/03/2023 SECOM PLC BACS 146.14 24.36 121.784401 108 TOILETS ACCESS SYSTEM
01/03/2023 PARISH ONLINE BACS 120.00 20.00 100.004020 105 ONLINE MAPPING 

29,818.21 26,150.873,567.34Subtotal Carried Forward: 0.00
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01/03/2023 WIHF CIO BACS 971.00 971.004401 108 TOILETS CLEAN FOR FEB
01/03/2023 WIHF CIO BACS 971.00 971.004401 108 TOILETS FOR MARCH
01/03/2023 NEWMAN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS BACS 257.76 42.96 214.804066 107 PRINTING FOR NP
01/03/2023 DELIA THORNTON BACS 120.00 120.004237 102 EMERGENCY PLAN TEMPLATE
01/03/2023 SOUTHERN CO OP BACS 40.00 40.004052 105 XMAS LIGHTS ELECTRIC
01/03/2023 P SMITH BACS 87.50 87.504041 106 CLLR ALLOWANCE
01/03/2023 M MOORE BACS 87.50 87.504041 106 CLLR ALLOWANCE
01/03/2023 S GADD BACS 239.00 151.504031 106 CHAIRS AND CLLR ALLOWANCE

4041 106 87.50 CHAIRS AND CLLR ALLOWANCE
01/03/2023 M CRAWFORD BACS 69.60 69.604041 106 CLLR ALLOWANCE
01/03/2023 TUNBRIDGE WELLS FIRE BACS 234.92 39.15 195.774108 100 ANNUAL SERVICE
01/03/2023 ALISON EARDLEY BACS 3,840.00 640.00 3,200.004066 107 NP 8 DAYS WORK
01/03/2023 CREATE STREETS BACS 870.00 145.00 725.004066 107 DESIGN CODE ADDITION WORK
01/03/2023 TIM PRYKE BACS 70.00 70.004103 100 CARETAKER COVER
01/03/2023 JBH REFURBISHMENTS BACS 7,435.15 1,239.19 6,195.964401 108 TOILETS REFURB 30% DEP.
01/03/2023 WADHURST DRAMATIC CLUB BACS 1,989.68 1,989.684061 107 GRANT FOR STORAGE BOXES
01/03/2023 Zurich Insurance plc BACS 75.48 75.484050 106 ADDITIONAL PREMIUM
01/03/2023 WADHURST WARRIORS BACS 200.88 200.884061 107 CHRISTMAS DECS
01/03/2023 HIGH WEALD HERITAGE BACS 7,200.00 1,200.00 6,000.004105 100 INTERIM INVOICE PAVILION BUILD
01/03/2023 MULBERRY & CO BACS 126.00 21.00 105.004006 105 Payroll services
01/03/2023 TIM PRYKE BACS 70.00 70.004103 100 CARETAKER COVER
01/03/2023 British Telecom BDD 49.92 8.32 41.604011 105 BROADBAND/PHONETC
01/03/2023 EAST SUSSEX PENSION FUND DD 335.49 335.494067 105 EMPLOYEE/ER PENSION CONTRIBS
01/03/2023 Biffa Waste Services Ltd DD 85.30 14.22 71.084127 100 WASTE FROM PAVILION
30/03/2023 Wealden District Council D/D 780.00 130.00 650.004303 104 BIN EMPTYING

Total Payments: 56,024.39 7,047.18 48,977.210.00


